
S H A R E  T H E  M O M E N T





3B | Type B
B2 Floor

Internal Area 1789.11 to 1801.77 sq.ft

Outdoor Area 503.43 to 805.35 sq.ft

Total Area 2305.20 to 2603.46 sq.ft

01020304050607

DINING & LIVING
8.70 X 4.20

KITCHEN
3.10 X 3.00

BATH
1.65X2.70

BATH
1.50X2.90

BATH
1.60X2.40

BATH
3.00X1.50

BEDROOM
3.10 X 3.10

TOILET
1.30X0.90

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
3.10 X 3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.10 X 4.70

MAID'S ROOM
3.50 X 2.70

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.65X2.50

STORAGE
1.10X0.80

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

01020304050607

DINING & LIVING
8.70 X 4.20

KITCHEN
3.10 X 3.00

BATH
1.65X2.70

BATH
1.50X2.90

BATH
1.60X2.40

BATH
3.00X1.50

BEDROOM
3.10 X 3.10

TOILET
1.30X0.90

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
3.10 X 3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.10 X 4.70

MAID'S ROOM
3.50 X 2.70

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.65X2.50

STORAGE
1.10X0.80

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE



3B | Type A
B2 Floor

Internal Area 1563.13 to 1573.79 sq.ft

Outdoor Area 307.63 to 789.10 sq.ft

Total Area 1881.31 to 2361.81 sq.ft

DINING & LIVING
6.20 X 4.60

KITCHEN
3.60 X 2.50

FOYER

MAID'S ROOM
1.80 X 3.00

BATH
1.20X2.20

TOILET
1.80X2.00

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.80X1.90

BEDROOM
3.10X 3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.10 X 3.70

BATH
2.10X1.50

BATH
1.50X2.90

BATH
1.60X2.40

MASTER BEDROOM
3.10 X 4.70

STORAGE
1.10X0.80

TERRACE

TERRACE

DINING & LIVING
6.20 X 4.60

KITCHEN
3.60 X 2.50

FOYER

MAID'S ROOM
1.80 X 3.00

BATH
1.20X2.20

TOILET
1.80X2.00

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.80X1.90

BEDROOM
3.10X 3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.10 X 3.70

BATH
2.10X1.50

BATH
1.50X2.90

BATH
1.60X2.40

MASTER BEDROOM
3.10 X 4.70

STORAGE
1.10X0.80

TERRACE

TERRACE



DINING & LIVING
4.80 X 5.00

TOILET
1.60X1.70

BATH
2.50X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
4.80 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.80 X 3.20

STORAGE
1.60 X 1.10

TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.50X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.80 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.80 X 3.20

DINING & LIVING
4.80 X 5.00

TOILET
1.60X1.70

BATH
2.50X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
4.80 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.80 X 3.20

STORAGE
1.60 X 1.10

TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.50X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.80 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.80 X 3.20

4B | Type B
Ground Floor

Internal Area 2106.71 sq.ft

Outdoor Area 473.93 sq.ft

Total Area 2580.65 sq.ft



DINING & LIVING
4.40 X 5.00

KITCHEN
2.95 X 3.10

TOILET
1.50X1.70

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
4.40 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.40 X 3.20

STORAGE
1.50 X 1.10

TERRACE

TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.40 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.40 X 3.20

4B | Type A
Ground Floor

Internal Area 1859.68 to 1887.13 sq.ft

Outdoor Area 356.72 to 432.60 sq.ft

Total Area 2216.39 to 2319.73 sq.ft

DINING & LIVING
4.40 X 5.00

KITCHEN
2.95 X 3.10

TOILET
1.50X1.70

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
4.40 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.40 X 3.20

STORAGE
1.50 X 1.10

TERRACE

TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.40 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.40 X 3.20



LIVING
3.25 X 3.20

DINING
5.60 X 3.00

KITCHEN
3.10 X 3.00

TOILET
1.40X2.15

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.40X1.20

TERRACE

TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

LIVING
3.25 X 3.20

DINING
5.60 X 3.00

KITCHEN
3.10 X 3.00

TOILET
1.40X2.15

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.40X1.20

TERRACE

TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

4B | Type D
Ground Floor

Internal Area 1631.27 to 1647.31 sq.ft

Outdoor Area 435.18 to 666.29 sq.ft

Total Area 2066.45 to 2313.59 sq.ft



4B | Type C
Ground Floor

Internal Area 1802.85 to 1836.32 sq.ft

Outdoor Area 230.46 to 406.44 sq.ft

Total Area 2055.15 to 2242.77 sq.ft

DINING & LIVING
4.25 X 5.00

KITCHEN
2.85 X 3.20

TOILET
2.35X1.60 BATH

2.45X1.60

BATH
2.45X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
4.25 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.25 X 3.20

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.30X1.10

TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.45X1.60

BATH
2.45X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.25 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.25 X 3.20

TERRACE

DINING & LIVING
4.25 X 5.00

KITCHEN
2.85 X 3.20

TOILET
2.35X1.60 BATH

2.45X1.60

BATH
2.45X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
4.25 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.25 X 3.20

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.30X1.10

TERRACE TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.45X1.60

BATH
2.45X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.25 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
4.25 X 3.20

TERRACE



LIVING
4.20 X 3.10

KITCHEN
3.10 X 2.60

TOILET
1.40X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
3.05 X 3.20 MASTER BEDROOM

3.05 X 3.20

DINING
5.40 X 3.00

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.40X1.30

TERRACE

TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.50X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
3.05 X 3.20 MASTER BEDROOM

3.05 X 3.20

LIVING
4.20 X 3.10

KITCHEN
3.10 X 2.60

TOILET
1.40X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
3.05 X 3.20 MASTER BEDROOM

3.05 X 3.20

DINING
5.40 X 3.00

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.40X1.30

TERRACE

TERRACE TERRACE

BATH
2.50X1.60

BATH
2.50X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
3.05 X 3.20 MASTER BEDROOM

3.05 X 3.20

4B | Type F
Ground Floor

Internal Area 1616.85 sq.ft

Outdoor Area 453.05 sq.ft

Total Area 2069.90 sq.ft



DINING & HALL
5.40 X 6.10

KITCHEN
3.30 X 3.00

TOILET
1.50X2.15

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.00X1.20

TERRACE

TERRACE TERRACE

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

4B | Type E
Ground Floor

Internal Area 1761.62 to 1761.73 sq.ft

Outdoor Area 453.81 to 454.02 sq.ft

Total Area 2215.43 to 2215.75 sq.ft

DINING & HALL
5.40 X 6.10

KITCHEN
3.30 X 3.00

TOILET
1.50X2.15

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

FOYER

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

LAUNDRY &
STORAGE
1.00X1.20

TERRACE

TERRACE TERRACE

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

BATH
2.60X1.60

BATH
2.60X1.60

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20

MASTER BEDROOM
3.15 X 3.20



4 Bedrooms

E: 257230.210

N:2705985.659
Pt06

E: 257249.324

N:2705991.018
Pt07

E: 257331.256

N:2706014.753
Pt01

E: 257353.548

N:2706002.498
Pt02

E: 257358.763

N:2705984.599
Pt03

E: 257294.688

N:2705955.117
Pt04

E: 257245.954

N:2705931.619
Pt05

E: 257233.500

N:2705986.551
 A E: 257239.283

N:2705988.149
 B E: 257303.016

N:2706006.568
AWCS EXISTING PIPE
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S H A R E  T H E  M O M E N T


